Almont High School

4701 Howland Rd.

School Phone: 810-673-9203

Almont, M|l 48003
Fax: 810-798-7011

Email: rgauthier@almontschools.org

Superintendent
Dr. Bill Kalmar

Wednesday 08/24/22
Wednesday 08/31/22

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

09/08/22
09/15/22
09/22/22
09/29/22
10/06/22
10/13/22
10/20/22

Principal Athletic Director
Elizabeth Gallagher Ross Gauthier

Junior Varsity Football (Boys)

Fall 2022-2023

Marysville High School

*Algonac HS

*Imlay City High School

*North Branch Area High School
*Armada High School
*Croswell-Lexington High School
*Richmond HS

*Yale Public Schools

Goodrich High School

Place
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

04/06/2022  * = League Event Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director
Ross Gauthier

Time
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
06:30 PM
6:00 PM
06:30 PM
06:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00PM
6:00 PM



