## **Almont High School**

4701 Howland Rd. Almont, MI 48003

School Phone: 810-673-9203 Fax: 810-798-7011 Email: rgauthier@almontschools.org



SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorAthletic DirectorDr. Bill KalmarElizabeth GallagherRoss GauthierRoss Gauthier

## **Junior Varsity Football (Boys)**

Fall 2022-2023

Wednesday	08/24/22	Marysville High School	Place <b>Home</b>	Time <b>6:00 PM</b>
Wednesday	08/31/22	*Algonac HS	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	09/08/22	*Imlay City High School	Home	06:30 PM
Thursday	09/15/22	*North Branch Area High School	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	09/22/22	*Armada High School	Home	06:30 PM
Thursday	09/29/22	*Croswell-Lexington High School	Home	06:30 PM
Thursday	10/06/22	*Richmond HS	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	10/13/22	*Yale Public Schools	Away	6:00PM
Thursday	10/20/22	Goodrich High School	Home	6:00 PM